LED Driver dimbaar tronic 700ma
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Productspecificaties
Artikel nummer
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Output
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Productspecificaties
Artikel nummer
Wattage

Input

Output

Voltage

Dimbaar

LL-700MA-12w
12w

AC230V

700ma

6-26V

Ja

LL-700MA-18w
18W

AC230V

700ma

6-26V

Ja

LL-700-4NT
4w
AC230V
700ma
3-6V

Ja
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